Riccarton Park - Canterbury JC (acceptances)
RICCARTON PARK - CANTERB 24 Feb 2023

Meeting: 6

Track: Soft5
Weather: Raining
Rail: Out 9m | 5mm Rain la

Explanation of Field Layout:
Tote No- Horse- Barrier- Rating- Weight

# 1 NZB INSURANCE PEARL SERIES R
1200m, $14000, MDN F&M, 11:52 AM

(*A - NZB INSURANCE PEARL SERIES)

1 MISS OTIS REGRETS 16 54 57.5
2 TROGLODYTE * 15 46 57.5
3 SCARY MARY 1 45 57.5
4 TYPHOON TIP 12 45 57.5
5 KIKIMORA 9 58 57.0
6 LADY INCANTO * 14 54 57.0
7 DELPHILLIUS * 6 52 57.0
8 DECISION TIME * 13 51 57.0
9 MURDER SHE WROTE 5 57 57.0
10 BELLA ROSE * 8 50 57.0
11 CARMENTHISSWEY 7 45 57.0
12 LET'S GO * 10 45 57.0
13 LYNLEY'S EVEREST * 2 45 57.0
14 MOONSHINE MAGGIE 3 45 57.0
*
15 TARZINO BELLE 17 45 57.0

16 AN MORRIGHAN (B1) 4 45 57.0

17 BLUEGRASS DIXIE 11 45 57.5
(82)

# 2 RICCARTON PARK FUNCTION CEN

1200m, $14000, Rating 75
Benchmark*, 12:26 PM

1 STREET FIGHTIN MAN 9 73 59.0

2 DIVINE DIVE 6 69 57.0
3 THE MOTIVATOR 1 67 56.0
4 FISCAL FUN 5 70 55.5
5 RUSSIAN FABLE 8 68 54.5
6 SYMPATHIQUE 2 68 54.5
7 MAKE BELIEVE 3 67 54.0
8 PAPAGENA 4 65 54.0
9 KAPALKA 7 58 54.0

# 3 PUNTERS CHALLENGE 15 APRIL R

1200m, $14000, Rating 65
Benchmark*, 01:02 PM

1 MR HASS 10 61 59.0
2 SO00 DUSTY 9 64 58.5
3 NIGHT RAIDER 6 61 58.5
4 AUNT CINDY 3 62 57.5
5  MARYWEKA 7 62 57.0
6 TWIN SHOT (AUS) 8 57 57.0
7 ANNELIESE 5 60 56.5
8 BRITISH ROYALTY 4 60 56.5
9 LIPA MALA 11 60 56.5
10 SMALL TOWN BELLE 2 59 56.0
11 LOVEBUG 1 57 55.0

# 4 SPEIGHT'S SUMMIT ULTRA ON TA
1800m, $14000, MDN, 01:37 PM

1 DEVIL IN DISGUISE 5 53 58.5
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PACKING TAVI
MARCHING ON TAVI
HIGH PINS
MCDREAMY

IT'S THE VIBE
BROOKLYN DAN
MOKOPEKA

IT'S BELSANTO

10 HEADS UP

11 FAYE'S WARRIOR
12 SEVEN ELEVEN

13 TAWHIRIMATEA (B1)

14 GANGSTA GRANNY
(B2)
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# 5 BOOK A SUITE FOR AUTUMN RACI
1600m, $14000, MDN, 02:12 PM

CRUSHING (AUS)
WAYNES RUBY
ATLANTIC CITY
SIT DOWN DEAR
SWAY UP
SUNSET EXPRESS
SIR ALBERT

JON OL ROCCO
HEAVENLY BOUQUET
10 AREYOUOKAY

11 KOTIRO TERE

12 LILITH

13 SISTER SARAH
14 ELANIA

15 ECCELLENZA

O 00N O U1 A WN =

(9]

1

11
13
15
2
7
9
14

53
49
45
52
52
49
47
45
51
47
47
45
45
46
45

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.0
56.0

# 6 COUPLAND'S BAKERIES MAIDEN
1400m, $14000, MDN, 02:47 PM

PROPER TWELVE
LUCKY SIMON (AUS)
BUSY LAD
VAUDEVIRE
SASSMAN
TAVANASIA

FIRST LIEUTENANT
ROYAL VALOUR
LADY'S LEGACY

10 HIGH STEP

11 CORA LEE

12 AMATERASU

13 ARCTIC GLOW

14 MAYBE I'M
DREAMING

15 TYPHOON TIP (B1)
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# 7 DR CORIN & BOBBITY MURFITT R

1400m, $14000, Rating 65

Benchmark*, 03:23 PM
1 LASER'S FURY (AUS)
GALILEO EXPRESS
POWERFUL MOSS
GLAMOUR

NIGHT RAIDER
MACRAES
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7 SELFIE 3 60 57.5
8 SANTISSIMA 7 63 57.0
9 BOOT IT SCOOTER 4 59 57.0
10 SOMBRA DEAMOR 5 62 56.5
11 DECISIVE 6 60 55.5
12 PROSERVE 12 56 55.5
13 SENTIENT 13 55 55.0
14 NO RIGMAROLE 1 55 54.0

# 8 CHRISTCHURCH-ACCOMMODATIO

1400m, $14000, Rating 65
Benchmark*, 04:02 PM

1 VICTOR ROUGE 11 65 60.0
2 JUSTTICKETYBOO 1 64 59.5
3 UGO 7 64 59.5
4 ROYCE ROCA 8 64 57.5
5 DRAKE BAY 9 60 57.5
6 REALDOSER (AUS) 2 60 57.5
7 KOPUTAROA 12 59 57.0
8 ROYAL KHAN 6 62 56.5
9 SAWVY BOY 3 58 56.5
10 CHEEKINI 5 61 56.0
11 DUSHKU 10 61 56.0

12 COME BACK TIGER 4 57 56.0

13 A BOX OF TRICKS 13 55 54.0
(AUS)

# 9 ODT SOUTHERN MILE QUALIFIER

1600m, $25000, Rating 75
Benchmark*, 04:34 PM

1 OURECHO 9 76 60.5
2 WILD ROVER 11 72 58.5
3 NAMIBIA MISS 10 74 57.5
4 TREYBON 13 69 57.0
5 VULTURE STREET 6 69 57.0
6 ARCHERFIELD 5 67 56.0
7 DOC MARTYN 2 67 56.0
8 EL BEE JACK 8 67 56.0
9 MISS ELLA 4 70 55.5
10 DA VINCI GIRL 12 69 55.0
11 DIVINE SAVA 14 68 54.5
12 HUNTER VILLAIN 1 64 54.5
13 ZADANE 3 64 54.5
14 FAME SHINES (AUS) 7 63 54.0

# 10 RACECOURSE HOTEL & MOTOR

2000m, $14000, Rating 65
Benchmark*, 05:10 PM

1 ANCHOR ME 6 62 59.0
2 IN VEGAS 3 65 58.5
3 AMAZON GODDESS 5 64 58.0
4 TURF WAR 4 60 57.5
5 SEARCHLIGHT 7 62 57.0
6 THE BOLD LIONESS 12 62 57.0
7 THEUNNAMEDFEELIN 2 62 57.0
G
8 ALTA BELLA 11 61 56.5
9 EULOGY SHOW 9 61 56.5
10 GOING STEADY 8 61 56.5
11 TAVI WITH ME 1 61 56.5
12 MADISON ROSE 10 59 55.5
13 TIFFEN 13 56 54.0

On & Off Course First4s
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On & Off Course Concession Doubles
1,2
3,4
5,6
7,8
9,10
On & Off Course Trebles
1,2,3
4,56
8,9 10
On & Off Course Quaddies
2,3,4,5
7,8,9, 10
Notes:
Head Stipe: Mark Davidson 027 667 4598

Apprentice Riders:

Yash Coonee (a4) 027 604 9207
Kelsey Hannan (a2) 027 356 1122
Ashvin Mudhoo (a2) 027 570 5540
Jeetesh Mudhoo (a3) 027 317 7902
Bailey Rogerson (a3) 021 921 465
Gee Saejorhor (a3) c/- 022 068 1095

Senior Riders

Lisa Allpress c/- 021 260 7170
Courtney Barnes c/- 027 673 2282
Ashvin Goindasamy c/- 027 673 2282
Krishna Mudhoo c/- 021 685 316
Brett Murray 022 076 6204

Tegan Newman 021 171 5703

Sanu Toolooa 027 388 6445

ACCESS TO SADDLING ENCLOSURE
Following consultation with the New Zealand
Trainers’ Association & Racing Clubs, it has
been agreed that entry to the Saddling
Enclosures at all thoroughbred racing
venues will be restricted to Licensed
Trainers & Registered Persons. In
conjunction with this directive, the minimum
age for staff to enter these areas is 14 years
unless a Stipendiary Steward has granted
prior approval. In order to enforce this
policy, Licensed Trainers and Licensed
Persons must display their official NZTR ID
card to gain access to the Saddling
Enclosure areas on raceday.

Licence Display:

To assist security in ensuring that only
authorised people are allowed into the
raceday stalls area it is essential that all
licence-holders and licenced staff wear their
licence badges so that they are clearly
visible at all times. Security do not
necessarily know trainers and other licence
holders by sight and wearing licence badges
so that they are easily seen will prevent any
unnecessary embarrassment in accessing
the stalls area.
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